Club Championship Results

The Harvest Golf Club would like to thank all members who participated in the Club
Championship. It was two of the most beautiful days of the season and it was great to
see the participants enjoying the competition. Please see below a listing of all prize
winners*.

Ladies Club Championship Results

Name Score  Winnings
Overall Low Gross Marian Kirk 164 $100
Overall Low Net Barb Shortreed 139 $100

Championship Flight

Name Score  Winnings
Low Gross Joan Russel 171 $70
2nd Low Gross Catherine Buchanan 184 $20
Low Net Lorna Hopkins 153 $70
2nd Low Net Bev Dawe 156 $20

1st Flight

Name Score  Winnings
Low Gross Kathy Krasnov 196 $70
2nd Low Gross Grace Maxwell 198 $20
Low Net Gundie Volk 149 $70
2nd Low Net Brenda Loyd 157 $20

Sr. Men's Club Championship Results

Name Score  Winnings
Overall Low Gross Alan Starkoski 145 $100
Overall Low Net Mark McBride 140 $S100

Championship Flight

Name Score  Winnings
Low Gross Jeff Herman 151 $70



2nd Low Gross
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Low Net
2nd Low Net
3rd Low Net
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3rd Low Gross
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2nd Low Net
3rd Low Net

Gordon Rentz
Tim Ferris
Brian Kimble
John Mclntyre
Geoff Peckett

1st Flight

Name
Gilbert Fick
lan Nicholson
Bruce Morris
Rick Baker
Steve Akazawa
Bruce Ashton

2nd Flight

Name
Doug Bullock
Peter Turgoose
Klaus Loske
Ross Lynd
Pete Taillon
Ken Volk

156
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146
149
151
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$70
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Men's Club Championship Results

Overall Low Gross
Overall Low Net

Low Gross
2nd Low Gross
Low Net
2nd Low Net

Name
Alex Sterling
Liam Ezzard

Championship Flight

Name
Mike Johnston
Dave Pearson

Scott Pinder
Stewart Scott

1st Flight

Name

Score
149
137

Score
150
151
148
149

Score

Winnings
$100
$100

Winnings
$70
$20
$70
$20

Winnings



Low Gross Nick Maloski 153 S70

2nd Low Gross Phillip Dos Santos 166 $20
Low Net Andrew McLean 152 $70
2nd Low Net Darryl Anderson 153 S20
2nd Flight

Name Score  Winnings
Low Gross Todd Penner 166 $70
2nd Low Gross Matt Mccoy 169 $20
Low Net Brent Maclntosh 142 $70
2nd Low Net Doug Schoon 156 $20

Deuce Pot Day #1

Men's Deuce Pot

Hole Name Winnings
Hole #4 Mike Johnston $35
Hole #4 Stewart Scott S35
Hole #6 Mike Large $35

Ladies Deuce Pot

Hole Name Winnings
Hole #11 Grace Maxwell $60

Sr. Men's Deuce Pot

Hole Name Winnings
Hole #11 Cam Cole $32.50
Hole #4 Gilbert Fick $32.50
Hole #11 Rick Baker $32.50
Hole #11 George Mackenzie $32.50

Deuce Pot Day #2

Men's Deuce Pot

Hole Name Winnings
Hole #16 Bob Nemrava $26.25
Hole #11 Dave Pearson $26.25
Hole #11 Scott Pinder $26.25

Hole #16 Scott Pinder $26.25



Hole
Hole #16
Hole #6
Hole #11
Hole #16

Hole
Hole #11
Hole #16
Hole #4
Hole #6
Hole #11

Ladies Deuce Pot

Name
Gundie Volk
Lorna Hopkins
Catherine Buchanan
Barb Shortreed

Sr. Men's Deuce Pot

Name
Doug Bullock
Jim Loyd
Gordon Rentz
Gordon Rentz
Rick Baker

Winnings
$15
S15
$15
$15

Winnings
$26
$26
$26
$26
$26

* Prizing from the tournament results are in the form of Golf Shop Credit & Deuce Pots are

paid out in cash



