Club Championship Results

The Harvest Golf Club would like to thank all members who participated in the Club Championship. It was two of the most beautiful days of the season and it was great to see the participants enjoying the competition. Please see below a listing of all prize winners*.

Ladies Club Championship Results

	Name	Score	Winnings
Overall Low Gross	Marian Kirk	164	\$100
Overall Low Net	Barb Shortreed	139	\$100
	Championship Flight		
	Name	Score	Winnings
Low Gross	Joan Russel	171	\$70
2nd Low Gross	Catherine Buchanan	184	\$20
Low Net	Lorna Hopkins	153	\$70
2nd Low Net	Bev Dawe	156	\$20
	1st Flight		
	Name	Score	Winnings
Low Gross	Kathy Krasnov	196	\$70
2nd Low Gross	Grace Maxwell	198	\$20
Low Net	Gundie Volk	149	\$70
2nd Low Net	Brenda Loyd	157	\$20

Sr. Men's Club Championship Results

	Name	Score	Winnings
Overall Low Gross	Alan Starkoski	145	\$100
Overall Low Net	Mark McBride	140	\$100
	Championship Flight		
	Name	Score	Winnings
Low Gross	Jeff Herman	151	\$70

2nd Low Gross	Gordon Rentz	156	\$40
3rd Low Gross	Tim Ferris	156	\$20
Low Net	Brian Kimble	146	\$70
2nd Low Net	John McIntyre	149	\$40
3rd Low Net	Geoff Peckett	151	\$20
	1st Flight		
	Name	Score	Winnings
Low Gross	Gilbert Fick	161	\$70
2nd Low Gross	Ian Nicholson	165	\$40
3rd Low Gross	Bruce Morris	175	\$20
Low Net	Rick Baker	145	\$70
2nd Low Net	Steve Akazawa	147	\$40
3rd Low Net	Bruce Ashton	150	\$20
	2nd Flight		
	Name	Score	Winnings
Low Gross	Doug Bullock	184	\$70
2nd Low Gross	Peter Turgoose	185	\$40
3rd Low Gross	Klaus Loske	198	\$20
Low Net	Ross Lynd	153	\$70
2nd Low Net	Pete Taillon	157	\$40
3rd Low Net	Ken Volk	165	\$20

Men's Club Championship Results

Name	Score	Winnings
Alex Sterling	149	\$100
Liam Ezzard	137	\$100
Championship Flight		
Name	Score	Winnings
Mike Johnston	150	\$70
Dave Pearson	151	\$20
Scott Pinder	148	\$70
Stewart Scott	149	\$20
1st Flight		
Name	Score	Winnings
	Alex Sterling Liam Ezzard Championship Flight Name Mike Johnston Dave Pearson Scott Pinder Stewart Scott 1st Flight	Alex Sterling 149 Liam Ezzard 137 Championship Flight Name Score Mike Johnston 150 Dave Pearson 151 Scott Pinder 148 Stewart Scott 149 1st Flight

Low Gross	Nick Maloski	153	\$70
2nd Low Gross	Phillip Dos Santos	166	\$20
Low Net	Andrew McLean	152	\$70
2nd Low Net	Darryl Anderson	153	\$20

2nd Flight

	Name	Score	Winnings
Low Gross	Todd Penner	166	\$70
2nd Low Gross	Matt Mccoy	169	\$20
Low Net	Brent MacIntosh	142	\$70
2nd Low Net	Doug Schoon	156	\$20

Deuce Pot Day #1

Men's Deuce Pot

Name	Winnings
Mike Johnston	\$35
Stewart Scott	\$35
Mike Large	\$35
	Mike Johnston Stewart Scott

Ladies Deuce Pot

Hole	Name	Winnings
Hole #11	Grace Maxwell	\$60

Sr. Men's Deuce Pot

Name	Winnings
Cam Cole	\$32.50
Gilbert Fick	\$32.50
Rick Baker	\$32.50
George Mackenzie	\$32.50
	Cam Cole Gilbert Fick Rick Baker

Deuce Pot Day #2

Men's Deuce Pot

Hole	Name	Winnings
Hole #16	Bob Nemrava	\$26.25
Hole #11	Dave Pearson	\$26.25
Hole #11	Scott Pinder	\$26.25
Hole #16	Scott Pinder	\$26.25

Ladies Deuce Pot

Hole	Name	Winnings
Hole #16	Gundie Volk	\$15
Hole #6	Lorna Hopkins	\$15
Hole #11	Catherine Buchanan	\$15
Hole #16	Barb Shortreed	\$15

Sr. Men's Deuce Pot

Hole	Name	Winnings
Hole #11	Doug Bullock	\$26
Hole #16	Jim Loyd	\$26
Hole #4	Gordon Rentz	\$26
Hole #6	Gordon Rentz	\$26
Hole #11	Rick Baker	\$26

^{*} Prizing from the tournament results are in the form of Golf Shop Credit & Deuce Pots are paid out in cash